
Team Name Player Name IPPs ACBL SPs Total 
SPs USBC SPs* Team SPs

Amer Julie Arbit 4.30 4.30 4.30 12.06
Anam Tebha 12.40 12.40 12.40
Christian Jolly 11.43 11.43 11.43
Owen Lien 20.12 20.12 20.12

Baseggio Franco Baseggio 8.65 8.65 8.65 8.21
Jeff Ferro 8.75 8.75 8.75
Amber Lin 9.85 9.85 9.85
Drew Hoskins 5.60 5.60 5.60

Bramley Bart Bramley 24.50 36.01 60.51 60.51 58.35
Kit Woolsey 24.50 28.61 53.11 53.11
Brian Platnick 6.00 34.04 40.04 40.04
Kevin Rosenberg 35.00 44.74 79.74 79.74

Dinkin Sam Dinkin 11.16 11.16 11.16 9.61
Michael Shuster 8.21 8.21 8.21
Ron Smith 19.60 19.60 19.60
Ethan Wood 3.57 3.57 3.57
Tom Breur 5.52 5.52 5.52

Fleisher Marty Fleisher 19.00 63.88 82.88 82.88 84.99
Chip Martel 19.00 63.88 82.88 82.88
Brad Moss 35.00 65.87 100.87 90.00
Joe Grue 35.00 64.20 99.20 90.00
Jeff Meckstroth 11.00 63.20 74.20 74.20
Zia Mahmood 35.00 68.52 103.52 90.00

Goodman Andy Goodman 17.95 17.95 17.95 32.96
Mike Passell 32.37 32.37 32.37
Drew Casen 6.00 21.73 27.73 27.73
Jim Krekorian 6.00 22.22 28.22 28.22
Venkatrao Koneru 20.00 28.36 48.36 48.36
Pratap Rajadhyaksha 14.00 29.11 43.11 43.11

Gu Jiang Gu 11.00 14.07 25.07 25.07 19.77
Ai-Tai Lo 11.00 9.45 20.45 20.45
Walter Lee 6.73 6.73 6.73
Alex Kolesnik 12.00 14.60 26.60 26.60
Chris Compton 16.81 16.81 16.81
Adam Wildavsky 22.95 22.95 22.95

Juster Jacob Morgan 20.74 20.74 20.74 28.55
Jeff Juster 8.97 8.97 8.97
John Schermer 16.02 16.02 16.02
Neil Chambers 14.54 14.54 14.54
Bob Hamman 21.50 37.81 59.31 59.31
Peter Weichsel 21.50 30.22 51.72 51.72

Levine Mike Levine 28.78 28.78 28.78 45.91
Eddie Wold 11.00 28.57 39.57 39.57
Daniel Korbel 11.00 34.18 45.18 45.18
Roger Lee 31.75 41.11 72.86 72.86
Kevin Dwyer 19.00 26.88 45.88 45.88
Shan Huang 19.00 24.20 43.20 43.20

Rosenthal Andrew Rosenthal 30.38 65.39 95.77 90.00 77.28
Aaron Silverstein 30.38 68.13 98.51 90.00
Ish Delmonte 35.00 39.79 74.79 74.79
Finn Kolesnik 35.00 30.79 65.79 65.79
Eldad Ginossar 19.00 34.12 53.12 53.12
Chris Willenken 30.38 70.00 100.38 90.00

Schireson Max Schireson 3.70 3.70 3.70 12.37
Debbie Rosenberg 12.57 12.57 12.57
John McAllister 6.75 17.33 24.08 24.08
Will Watson 9.14 9.14 9.14

Simson Doug Simson 11.00 13.62 24.62 24.62 18.35
Jeff Aker 11.00 12.45 23.45 23.45
Dennis Clerkin 12.72 12.72 12.72
Jerry Clerkin 12.60 12.60 12.60

*USBC seeding points are capped at 70



TEAM# 
after seeding

TEAM SEEDING 
POINTS

Seed # 
Before 
Shuffle

Seed # 
After 

Shuffle

1 Nickell 1 1
2 Lebowitz 2 2
3 Fleisher 84.99 3
4 Rosenthal 77.28 4
5 Bramley 58.35 5

6 Levine 45.91 6

7 Goodman 32.96 7

8 Juster 28.55 8

9 Gu 19.77 9

10 Simson 18.35 10

11 Schireson 12.37 11

12 Amer 12.06 12

13 Dinkin 9.61 13

14 Baseggio 8.21 14


